
FOOD SERVICE
BY HOTEL NUEVO BOSTON ****

APPETIZERS -  STARTERS

Soup/cream of the day .

Homemade croquettes of

ham .

Broken eggs with ham .

Squid with tartar sauce .

Octopus with tumbled

potatoes .

Iberian cured ham &

"Manchego" cheese board .

 Iberian ham board .

€ 7.95

 

€ 8.00

€ 10.00

€ 13.50

 

€ 17.50

 

€ 18.90

€ 24.00

 
 BURGUER /  SANDWICH

Veggie sandwich .

Sandwich mixto with egg .

Club sandwich with

chicken or smoke salmon .

Sandwich with beef and

paprika .

Sandwich with ham and

tomato .

Crispy chiken burguer .

Classic burguer with

cheese and bacon .

Beef burguer with goat

cheese .

€ 7.95

€ 9.20

 

€ 10.70

 

 

€   9.20

 

€ 10.00

 

€ 10.00

 

€ 13.50

 

€ 14.00

SALADS AND VEGETABLES

Boston salad .

Escalivada salad with

smoked cod .

Chicken Caesar Salad .

Grilled vegetables .

€ 10.00

 

€ 12.95

€ 12.95

€ 12.95



FOOD SERVICE
BY HOTEL NUEVO BOSTON ****

DESSERTS

Fruit salad .

Apple cake with ice cream .

Cheesecake with ice cream .

Chocolate coulant with ice

cream .

 € 6.00

€ 6.50

€ 6.50

 

€ 6.50

MEAT

Chicken breast with

vegetables or potatoes .

Iberian pork with baking

potatoes .

Entrecote with potatoes or

grilled vegetables .

 

€ 13.90

 

€ 16.50

 

€ 20.00

FISH

Hake grilled with grilled

vegetables .

Cod grilled with grilled

vegetables .

 

€ 18.50

 

€ 19.00

 DIAL 2104
 

 BREAKFAST /  BAR:
MONDAY TO FRIDAY 07:00AM - 10:30AM

 
SATURDAY, SUNDAY AND HOLIDAY

DAYS 07:00AM - 11 :30AM

 
ROOM SERVICE 08:00AM TO 11 :00PM

+3€ SUPPLEMENT
 

PRICE WITH TAX INCLUDED

PASTA

Spaghetti bolognese or

carbonara.

 

€ 11.70


