

# FOOD SERVICE

### **BY HOTEL NUEVO BOSTON \*\*\*\***

BURGUER / SANDWICH APPETIZERS - STARTERS

Veggie sandwich.	€ 7.95	Soup/cream of the day.	€ 7.95
Sandwich mixto with egg.	€ 9.20	Homemade croquettes of	
Club sandwich with		ham.	€ 8.00
chicken or smoke salmon.	€ 10.70	Broken eggs with ham.	€ 10.00
chicken of shloke sumon.		Squid with tartar sauce.	€ 13.50
		Octopus with tumbled	
Sandwich with beef and		potatoes.	€ 17.50
paprika.	€ 9.20	Iberian cured ham &	
Sandwich with ham and		"Manchego" cheese board.	€ 18.90
tomato.	€ 10.00	Iberian ham board.	€ 24.00
		SALADS AND VEGETABLES	
Crispy chiken burguer.	€10.00		
Classic burguer with		Boston salad.	€ 10.00
cheese and bacon.	€ 13.50	Escalivada salad with	
Beef burguer with goat		smoked cod.	€ 12.95
cheese.	€ 14.00	Chicken Caesar Salad.	€ 12.95
		Grilled vegetables.	€ 12.95



## FOOD SERVICE

### **BY HOTEL NUEVO BOSTON \*\*\*\***

MEAT

**FISH** 

Chicken breast with	
vegetables or potatoes.	€ 13.90
Iberian pork with baking	
potatoes.	€ 16.50
Entrecote with potatoes or	
grilled vegetables.	€ 20.00

**DIAL 2104** 

BREAKFAST / BAR: MONDAY TO FRIDAY 07:00AM - 10:30AM

SATURDAY, SUNDAY AND HOLIDAY DAYS 07:00AM - 11:30AM

ROOM SERVICE 08:00AM TO 11:00PM +3€ SUPPLEMENT

**PRICE WITH TAX INCLUDED** 

Hake grilled with grilled	
vegetables.	€ 18.50
Cod grilled with grilled	
vegetables.	€ 19.00
PASTA	
Spaghetti bolognese or	NN THM
carbonara.	€ 11.70
DESSERTS	
Fruit salad.	€ 6.00
Apple cake with ice cream.	€ 6.50
Cheesecake with ice cream.	€ 6.50
Chocolate coulant with ice	
cream.	€ 6.50